
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL 
WEEKLY PROGRESS REPORT 

 
Student Name _______________________ Date ________________ 
 
Directions:  Write the name of your classes and teachers in the 2nd column.  Preferably on Fridays, give this form to each of your 
teachers at the beginning of class and pick it up at the end of the period.  Give this completed form to your parent/guardian. 
 

CLASS PERIOD 
 TEACHER 

MISSING ASSIGNMENTS/ 
TESTS/QUIZES 

COMMENTS CURRENT 
GRADE 

TEACHER 
SIGNATURE 

 1 
  

   

 2 
  

    

 3 
  

    

 4 
  

    

 5 
  

    

6 
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